1100753351

Ref. Rep Designation

752938 1 SWINGING ARM

734358 2 SHOCK-ABSORBER L=333
043963 3 SPACER

044312 4 SILENTBLOCK

709783 5 HEXAGON SCREW M10X1,00-105
711024 6 HEXAGON NUT M10X1,00

711169 7 HEXAGON SCREW M10X1,00-185
037513 8 STAND SPRING D10 L130

744430 9 PLAIN WASHER 10.25X20-1.5
856093 10 INNER TOOTH LOCK-WASHER D=10
710297 11 HEXAGON SCREW M8X1,25-35
837011 12 FLANGE NUT M8X1,25

726145 13 CONICAL SPRING WASHER
048660 14 CHAIN TENSIONER

837013 15 FLANGE NUT M6X1,00

TO0017 16 CENTER STAND 17’

055324 17 KICK STAND PIVOT BOLT
834027 18 LOCKNUT M8X1,25

738852 19 HEXAGON SCREW M10X1,25-185
725201 20 HEXAGON NUT HM10X1,25




